
605

615

620

625

635
640

44

37

266

261

274

273

280

260

256

317

267

247

269

271

277

249

320

321

259

264

319

262

270

255

278

276

254

252 248

257

281

285

22/3

318

272

250

253

325

258

265

263

25/1

268

25/2

251

322

24/2

325322

247

65

Kada

Sablekhed

Dongargan

75°3'30"E

75°3'30"E

75°3'0"E

75°3'0"E

75°2'30"E

75°2'30"E

18
°5

6'0
"N

18
°5

6'0
"N

18
°5

5'3
0"

N

18
°5

5'3
0"

N

18
°5

5'0
"N

18
°5

5'0
"N

18
°5

4'3
0"

N

18
°5

4'3
0"

N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar
Jalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola
Chandrapur

Wardha

Palghar

Thane
Gadchiroli

Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani
Hingoli

Washim

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:6,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work shou ld be done after 
actu al site inspection as per the 
department’s gu idelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4D6B5c3aAISLUS CODE-
      391.02Area in Ha-

Dist-Beed,Taluka-Ashti  (SA-11/03/01)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


